ENNISKILLEN
GOLF CLUB

CASTLECOOLE - ENNISKILLEN

2025 Membership Subscriptions

Novice - Year 1

Novice - Year 2

Intermediate age 18 - 21 Years

Age 22 - 28 Years

Age 29 - 35 Years

Full Playing -Lady / Gent 36 - 67 Years
Seniors 68 - 79 Years

Senior Plus - Age 80 Years+

Junior (Up to 13 Years of age)
Junior (14 to 17 Years of age)
Country Member (Member of another

Club and residing more than 30 mile from
Enniskillen Golf Club)

Life Member
Bag Locker

Trolly Locker
Buggy Compound

Social Member (Bridge/ Bowls)

House Member (Bar only)

FEE

£275.00
£405.00
£180.00
£275.00
£390.00
£610.00
£510.00
£250.00

£54.00
£105.00

£240.00

£30.00

£30.00
£50.00

£70.00
£25.00

Golf
Ireland

£24.50
£24.50
£24.50
£24.50
£24.50
£24.50
£24.50
£24.50

£6.50
£6.50

£24.50

Card
Credit

£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00

£50.00
£50.00

PLEASE NOTE: Age Qualification will be based on actual age on 1st January

Golf Ireland fees are payable with all playing memberships.

TOTAL PAYABLE

£349.50
£479.50
£254.50
£349.50
£464.50
£684.50
£584.50
£324.50

£ 60.50
£111.50

£290.00
£74.50
£30.00

£30.00
£50.00

£70.00
£25.00



