

2025 Membership Subscriptions

	FEE	Golf Ireland	Card Credit	TOTAL PAYABLE
Novice - Year 1	£275.00	£24.50	£50.00	£349.50
Novice - Year 2	£405.00	£24.50	£50.00	£479.50
Intermediate age 18 - 21 Years	£180.00	£24.50	£50.00	£254.50
Age 22 - 28 Years	£275.00	£24.50	£50.00	£349.50
Age 29 - 35 Years	£390.00	£24.50	£50.00	£464.50
Full Playing -Lady / Gent 36 - 67 Years	£610.00	£24.50	£50.00	£684.50
Seniors 68 - 79 Years	£510.00	£24.50	£50.00	£584.50
Senior Plus - Age 80 Years+	£250.00	£24.50	£50.00	£324.50
Junior (Up to 13 Years of age)	£54.00	£6.50		£ 60.50
Junior (14 to 17 Years of age)	£105.00	£6.50		£111.50
Country Member (Member of another Club and residing more than 30 mile from				
Enniskillen Golf Club)	£240.00		£50.00	£290.00
Life Member		£24.50	£50.00	£74.50
Bag Locker	£30.00			£30.00
Trolly Locker Buggy Compound	£30.00 £50.00			£30.00 £50.00
Social Member (Bridge/ Bowls)	£70.00			£70.00
House Member (Bar only)	£25.00			£25.00

PLEASE NOTE: Age Qualification will be based on actual age on 1st January

Golf Ireland fees are payable with all playing memberships.